EKALAVYA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHANDIKHOLE,JAJPUR
EKALAVYA TALENT SEARCH TEST RESULT — 2024

1 TUSHAR KUMAR SAMAL ETST-001 20
2 RASHMI REKHA DAS ETST-002 50
3 AJU DAS ETST-003 15
4 BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI BARIK ETST-004 34
5 RITIK PRAKASH DAS ETST-005 30
6 NISHI SWAPNA MALIK ETST-006 -14
7 KRISHNA DAS ETST-007 84
8 GAYATRI MALLICK ETST-008 26
9 AKASH PRADHAN ETST-009 60
10 PRITEE MOHAPATRA ETST-010 22
11 GANESH CHANDRA PAL ETST-011 66
12 ITISHREE DAS ETST-012 45
13 BISWAJIT ROUT ETST-013 45
14 RAJASHREE BEHERA ETST-014 75
15 SUBRAT KUMAR SINGH ETST-015 50
16 LAXMI PRIYA MOHAPATRA ETST-016 35
17 PREM SAGAR SAMAL ETST-017 45
18 BASHANTI ROUT ETST-018 20
19 OMM SAMAL ETST-019 20
20 PADMASHREE JENA ETST-020 79
21 ASISH KUMAR SAHOO ETST-021 85
22 MEERA RANI SAMAL ETST-022 41
23 SATYA PRAKASH BARIK ETST-023 60
24 DEEPSHIKHA SAMAL ETST-024 59
25 BIKASH KUMAR JENA ETST-025 40
26 ANKITA SAMAL ETST-026 84
27 PRIYANSHU SAMANTARAY ETST-027 58
28 TAMANNA PRI. SAMAL ETST-028 45
29 ANSHUMAN DAS ETST-029 75
30 PRAGYANRANI SENAPATI ETST-030 61
31 RAKESH KUMAR MAHANTA ETST-031 23
32 MOKSHYADA SENAPATY ETST-032 35
33 RUDRA PRATAP RANA ETST-033 25
34 RANI RANA ETST-034 70
35 CHINMAYA BARIK ETST-035 45
36 PUSPANJALI SAHOO ETST-036 00
37 TAPAS RANJAN DASH ETST-037 30
38 SANCHITA SAMAL ETST-038 -1

39 SARBESWAR SAHOO ETST-039 80
40 JEEBAN JYOTI BARIK ETST-040 60

41 PRAMOD DAS ETST-041 00
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MONALI SWAIN

PRABHAT KUMAR BARIK
SONALI BEHERA

SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO
NANDINI BEHERA

SUMAN NAYAK

SHARBANI BEHERA
KRISHNA KIRAN PARIDA
SUBHALAXMI NAYAK

OM KARNATH DAS
JYOTIRMAYEE MOHANTY
SURYA NARAYAN SWAIN
TEJASWINI SAHOO

SHAKTI PRAKASH ROUT
MANASI SAMAL

GIRISH CHANDA BEHERA
BISHNU PRIYA JENA
GOUTAM BEHERA

GAYATRI SAHOO

PRATIK BISWAL

DEBISMITA BEHERA

SAROJ SWAIN

LAXMI PRIYA BHUYAN
TRAILOKYA SIBANKAR SAHOO
LIPI SAHOO

SOUMENDRA MOHARRANA
SASMITA OJHA

SATYAM MOHARANA
SUPRIT PRADHAN

SRI PADMANAVA MAIJHI
REKHA PRADHAN

SANDIP KUNDU

PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI PARIDA
BIBEK BEHERA

PRIYANKA MOHANTY
BISWA BISMAYA BAL
MANISHA BARIK

SAI SANTOSH KHUNTIA
JYOTIRMAYEE PRADHAN
RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO
SIPRA PRIYADARSHINI SETHY
HIMANSHU PATRA
SUBHASHRREE PRADHAN
MANORANJAN PRUSTY
SUBHASMITA ROUT
ASUTOSH SAHOO

LISA PRADHAN

ADITYA NARAYAN SAHOO
SHANTI ROUT

ASISH KUMAR MOHAPATRA

ETST-042
ETST-043
ETST-044
ETST-045
ETST-046
ETST-047
ETST-048
ETST-049
ETST-050
ETST-051
ETST-052
ETST-053
ETST-054
ETST-055
ETST-056
ETST-057
ETST-058
ETST-059
ETST-060
ETST-061
ETST-062
ETST-063
ETST-064
ETST-065
ETST-066
ETST-067
ETST-068
ETST-069
ETST-070
ETST-071
ETST-072
ETST-073
ETST-074
ETST-075
ETST-076
ETST-077
ETST-078
ETST-079
ETST-080
ETST-081
ETST-082
ETST-083
ETST-084
ETST-085
ETST-086
ETST-087
ETST-088
ETST-089
ETST-090
ETST-091

86
26
107
50
95
70
36
57
65
51
100
23
35
95
65
59
00
36
25
-25
32
25
51
99
73
75
35
110
95
61
65
117
15
75
14
50
35
40
75
43
30
16
30
112
114
50
50
33
50
50
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BISHNU PRIYA MALL
MIHIR BARAL
SUBHASHREE ROUT
DUSHMANT DAS
SANGHAMITRA SAHOO
RITESH BARIK
MONALISHA BARIK
MAHESH SAHOO
HARAPRIYA NATH
SUBHAM BARAL
POOJARANI SAHOO
SUBHRANSHU NAYAK
SMRUTI REKHA BAL
BISWAIJIT SINGH

LIPSA RANI BEHERA
SWABHIMAN SAHOO
NIBEDITA PATRA
DEBABRATA PANDA
PUSPA NJALI PATRA
REBATI SAHOO

ARPITA BEHERA
PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO
SRADHANIJALI JENA
SANTUNU SAHOO
SMRUTIMAYEE LENKA
KRISHNA SAHOO
PRIYANKA NAYAK

RANJIT BAHALIA

ROJALIN DASH
SOUMYAIJIT BHUYAN
DIBYANKA SAHOO
NIHARIKA NAYAK

ANKITA PARAMANIK
AMIT ANSHUMAN PARIDA
SIPRAGINI RATH

DILIP BARIK

ABHILIPSA PARIDA

DIPTI REKHA PARIDA
SOUMYASHREE SHANTI
TRUPTI DULAN SAHOO
ANKITA SANTI

ARCHITA SAMAL

ARCHITA PRIYADARSHINI PANDA
JAYASHREE SINGH
DIBYADARSIN SAHOO
UTKAL KESHARI BAL

PUJA SAHOO

SOUMYA RANJAN MOHAPATRA
LIPSA PRIYADARSINI SAMAL
RAJALAXMI BARIK

ETST-092
ETST-093
ETST-094
ETST-095
ETST-096
ETST-097
ETST-098
ETST-099
ETST-100
ETST-101
ETST-102
ETST-103
ETST-104
ETST-105
ETST-106
ETST-107
ETST-108
ETST-109
ETST-110
ETST-111
ETST-112
ETST-113
ETST-114
ETST-115
ETST-116
ETST-117
ETST-118
ETST-119
ETST-120
ETST-121
ETST-122
ETST-123
ETST-124
ETST-125
ETST-126
ETST-127
ETST-128
ETST-129
ETST-130
ETST-131
ETST-132
ETST-133
ETST-134
ETST-135
ETST-136
ETST-137
ETST-138
ETST-139
ETST-140
ETST-141

50
50
38
28
30
05
40
05
93
20
110
10
110
65
11
30
70
105
15
75
70
76
20
45
17
17
20
15
55
50
62
30
23
45
71
92
82
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20
60
77
35
24
55
35
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15
20
45
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SOBNA KRISHI JENA
JASABANTA BARIK
MOUSIMI TRIPATHY

MUKTI KANTA BARIK
SUBHASMITA SAHANI
PUNAM PRIYADARSINI NAYAK
LOPAMUDRA MALIK

LIPI MALIK

DEBI DAS

PRIYALI PRIYADARSHINI NAYAK
JYOTIRMAYEE JENA
ANKITA MOHANTY
SRADHANIJALI BARIK
SABYA SACHI NAYAK
KOMAL JENA

DEBI PRASAD MOHANTY
KRISHNA SETHY

BISWAJIT BARIK

TWINKLY BARIK

JGANNATH NATH
CHINMYEE PAL

SOMNATH JENA

MEGHA PAL

GYANA RAJNA BEHERA
JYOSHNA RANI BHUYAN
BHAGYAJIT PARIDA
MEGHA RANI BEHERA
SUSIL KUMAR BHUYAN
PINKUNI RANI BHUYAN
BISWAJIT NAYAK

LIPI PRANGYA BARIK
SOPNA RANI BARIK
ABHILIPSA SETHY
BAISHNABI PRIYADARSHINI SINGH
SUBHALAXMI ROUT
ARPITA MALLICK
JYOTIRMAYEE MALLICK
BHAGYALAXMI DAS
APARNA PRIYADARSHINI DAS
PRAGYA PARAMITA SAHOO
PADMINI SAHOO

ANKITA MOHANTY
BHAGYABATI BEHERA
SUKANYA JENA

MONALISA NAYAK

TIRJYAK KUMAR MOHANTY
LIJARANI BARAL

LAKI SETHY

ARPITA PRIYADARSHINI
ITISHREE PANDA

ETST-142
ETST-143
ETST-144
ETST-145
ETST-146
ETST-147
ETST-148
ETST-149
ETST-150
ETST-151
ETST-152
ETST-153
ETST-154
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ETST-160
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ETST-162
ETST-163
ETST-164
ETST-165
ETST-166
ETST-167
ETST-168
ETST-169
ETST-170
ETST-171
ETST-172
ETST-173
ETST-174
ETST-175
ETST-176
ETST-177
ETST-178
ETST-179
ETST-180
ETST-181
ETST-182
ETST-183
ETST-184
ETST-185
ETST-186
ETST-187
ETST-188
ETST-189
ETST-190
ETST-191
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05
65
15
30
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36
31
44
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35
15
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00
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15
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01
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IPSITA PANDA

SOYAM PRUSTY

AYASA NAYAK

BISWA PRAKASH ROUT
RUPALI BARIK

LAXMI PRIYA PARIDA
MAMUNI PALEI

SAlI SWARAJ BEHERA
ALIBHA JENA

SATYA PRAKASH PARIDA
ANNAPUNA TARAI
SUBHASREE SAHOO
ARPITA BISWAL

KASTURI LALITA BEHERA
ANKITA BAL
MADHUSMITA SAHOO
DALISHREE SUBHDARSHINI MALLIK
MADHUSMITA SAHOO
SWAPNA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO
SOURAV MOHANTY
ARCHITA PANDA
NABINJYOTI ROUT
SRABANI MALLIK

RANI ROJALIN MOHANTY
TRISHNA DAS

PRITI REKHA MOHARANA
SUBHRA PRIYADARSHINI DAS
ABS

PUSHPANJALI BARIK

ABS

PRAGYAN PARAMITA PRADHAN
ABS

DEBASMITA BEHERA

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

HIMANSHU SAHOO

ETST-192
ETST-193
ETST-194
ETST-195
ETST-196
ETST-197
ETST-198
ETST-199
ETST-200
ETST-201
ETST-202
ETST-203
ETST-204
ETST-205
ETST-206
ETST-207
ETST-208
ETST-209
ETST-210
ETST-211
ETST-212
ETST-213
ETST-214
ETST-215
ETST-216
ETST-217
ETST-218
ETST-219
ETST-220
ETST-221
ETST-222
ETST-223
ETST-224
ETST-225
ETST-226
ETST-227
ETST-228
ETST-229
ETST-230
ETST-231
ETST-232
ETST-233
ETST-234
ETST-235
ETST-236
ETST-237
ETST-238
ETST-239
ETST-240
ETST-241

107
28
45
45
15
40
96
05
00
50
130
16
44
56
50
95
42
61
34
91
61
67
55
50
05
05
40

24

38

71

59
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SONAM BEHERA
UMAKANTA MALLIK
ANKITA MALLIK

JANMEJAY PRADHAN

ALIVA PRIYADARSHINI SETHI
ASHUTOSH BAI

BIJAYLAXMI PATTANAYAK
KALPATARU BEJ

LAXMI PRIYA KANDI
BISWAJIT ROUT

ARCHITA DASH

SATYA PRAKASH GHADEI
KRISHNA SAHOO

JAY PRAKASH DAS
DIPTIMAYEE DAS
HIMANSHU MOHANTY
KABERI SAHOO

RITURAJ KHUNTIA
PRITISHREE ROUT

MANOJ KUMAR NAYAK
LAXMI PRIYA NAYAK

DEBI PRASAD NAYAK
SUSMITA DAS

RANJIT SAMAL

BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI DAS
OMM SUBHRAJIT PRUSTY
PRANGYA PRIYADARSHINI SAMAL
PRITI RAJ SAMAL

DIPTI MANJARI MOHANTY
SUVANKAR ROUT RAY
SWARNA PRIYA ROUT
JAGAN MALLICK

PIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI SINGH
AYUSHMAN ROUT
PRAGYANSHREE JENA
SAMBIT KUMAR NAYAK
NIHARIKA MOHANTY

ABS

SAI SIDHI KHUNTIA

ABS

NISHIKA PRDHAN

ABS

PRANGYA PARAMITA SWAIN
ABS

RUTUPARNA NAYAK

ETST-242
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ETST-246
ETST-247
ETST-248
ETST-249
ETST-250
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ETST-276
ETST-277
ETST-278
ETST-279
ETST-280
ETST-281
ETST-282
ETST-283
ETST-284
ETST-285
ETST-286

42
21
10
00
07
57
105
74
50
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25
38
30
50
50
25
-20
44
75
40
50
35
75
35
45
55
35
65
84
65
32
12
15
55
48
50
20

50

121

26

45



